HOUSE AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 5011

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

June 9

- In line 6 of the printed bill, delete "\$1,858,241" and insert "\$1,773,332".

 In line 7, delete "\$268,890" and insert "\$270,681".
- 3 In line 13, delete "\$1,569,838" and insert "\$1,537,407".

4